callsign
FFT9005
SWA2586
UAL1814
ASH6258
NKS575
SWQ2710

ac_type registration dep_time

A320
B737
B738
E75L
A320
B734

N322FR
N491WN
N38268
N85354
N690NK
N802TJ

10/26/2019 16:22 KTPA
10/26/2019 18:49 KTPA
10/26/2019 19:07 KTPA
10/26/2019 19:08 KTPA
10/26/2019 21:14 KTPA
10/26/2019 23:24 KTPA

19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L

dep_af dep_rwy des_af

KMCO
KHOU
KEWR
KIAH
KFLL
KBNA

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



